In the conditions of drastically rising energy prices, we motivate
our clients to look at investments in a transformational context.
The offer of FRIZO means innovations that enable joining the
group of technological leaders, guaranteeing optimization of
operating costs, and thus profitability and fair building of a
competitive advantage in the era of fluctuations in the energy
market. A holistic view of industrial plants in a transformational
context is essential - it is a bustling organism where many

Pump module for heat recovery
Evaporator module
Factory tanks up to 800 liters capacity
Emergency cooling unit
TECHNICAL DATA - TRANSCRITICAL CO2 CONDENSING UNITS
FEATURES BENEFITS
Transcritical and/or subcritical design A safe factor for the environment - CO2 is already
in the atmosphere, it is non-toxic and non-flammable
High pressure safety controls Significantly higher volumetric cooling capacities
Heat recovery module options Leaks will not damage the products
No engine room High performance even in large systems
 Model Cooling capacity
at Te=-32°C
Cooling capacity
at Te=-43°C
FRIZ-KS050 50 30
FRIZ-KS100 100 60
FRIZ-KS160 160 95
FRIZ-KS250 250 145
FRIZ-KS300 300 195
FRIZ-KS400 400 260
FRIZ-KS500 500 330
FRIZO - MODERN INDUSTRY SOLUTIONS FOR THE FUTURE
* NOMINAL CAPACITY CALCULATED AT A CONDENSING TEMPERATURE OF +45°C
O U R  D E V I C E S  F A L L  W I T H I N  T H E  S C O P E  O F  E C O - D E S I G N  I M P L E M E N T E D I N  A C C O R D A N C E  W I T H  R E G U L A T I O N
N O .  2 0 1 5 / 1 0 9 5